ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Plain, Averell

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/3/2019
10/31/2013
10/16/2012
10/25/2011

Macon, Deanne

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/3/2019
8/14/2018
6/13/2016
10/9/2014
10/16/2012
10/25/2011

Macon, Deanne
Gregory, Justin
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/3/2019
8/14/2018
6/13/2016
5/20/2015

5/6/2014
5/22/2013
4/23/2012

3/2/2011
9/16/2009

Macon, Deanne
Gregory, Justin
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Schweer, Richard D.

4/22/2025 3:18 AM

Tech ID: aplain

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 2079

Sample ID
9622411910031000

9625241310130800
9625241210160930
9625241110251050

Sample ID
9622411910031030

9627891808140845
9625241606131000
9625241410090830
9625241210160915
9625241110251110

Sample ID
9622411910030850

9627891808140930
9625241606131130
9625241505201000
9625241405060800
9625241305221415
9625241204231250
9625241103021420
9625110909161040P

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411910031000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241310130800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241210160930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241110251050.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411910031030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891808140845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241606131000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241410090830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241210160915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241110251110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411910030850.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891808140930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241606131130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241505201000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241405060800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241305221415.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241204231250.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241103021420.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625110909161040P.pdf

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

4/13/2021
1/14/2020
10/4/2018
8/22/2017
1/5/2016
5/6/2014
5/22/2013
4/5/2012
3/10/2011
8/3/2009
6/25/2009

Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.
Macon, Deanne
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Schweer, Richard D.
Schweer, Richard D.

4/22/2025 3:18 AM

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Fully Certified

Sample ID
9625952104130800

9625742001140930
9622411810040830
9625241708221215
9625241601050930
9625241405060945
9625241305221330
9625241204051045
9625241103101110
9625110908031440
9625110906240905

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952104130800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742001140930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411810040830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241708221215.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241601050930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241405060945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241305221330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241204051045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241103101110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625110908031440.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625110906240905.pdf

